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+48 (32) 344-78-70, -82, -84

Fax: +48 (032) 344-78-74

15mm Camlock 0233 Product Description

A series of 15mm camlocks suitable for use in sanitation and hygiene products

such as touch free soap dispensers, hands free soap dispensers and toilet tissue

dispensers. These durable locks can be fitted flush with the surface of the

container making them secure and ideal for use in offices, schools and restaurants.

e Standard movements: 1, 2, 3, 4 (0233 & 0238); 1, 2, 3, 4, 8 (3100 & 3133)
* Lock Combinations:100-500
e Standard finish: Nickel

* Fixing hole shape: Double D

* Dimension ‘B’ Specification: See Cams

Product
Code

3100

3133

0233

0238

Key

Series
31 M
31 M
800

800

Combinations

500

500

100

100

Head

Shape
Conical
Conical
Conical

Conical

Housing Max Panel

Finish
Fixing Thickness
Nut Fixing 9.5 Nickel
Nut Fixing 9.5 Nickel
Nut Fixing 9.5 Nickel
Horseshoe Clip 11 & 9.5 Nickel

Body
Length

15
15
15

15

Head
Width
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