

15mm Camlock 0233



Product Description

A series of 15mm camlocks suitable for use in sanitation and hygiene products such as touch free soap dispensers, hands free soap dispensers and toilet tissue dispensers. These durable locks can be fitted flush with the surface of the container making them secure and ideal for use in offices, schools and restaurants.

- **Standard movements:** 1, 2, 3, 4 (0233 & 0238); 1, 2, 3, 4, 8 (3100 & 3133)
- **Lock Combinations:** 100-500
- **Standard finish:** Nickel
- **Fixing hole shape:** Double D
- **Dimension 'B' Specification:** [See Cams](#)

Options

Product Code	Key Series	Combinations	Head Shape	Head Depth	Housing Fixing	Max Panel Thickness	Finish	Body Length	Head Width
3100	31 M	500	Conical	4.7	Nut Fixing	9.5	Nickel	15	22
3133	31 M	500	Conical	4.7	Nut Fixing	9.5	Nickel	15	22
0233	800	100	Conical	5	Nut Fixing	9.5	Nickel	15	22
0238	800	100	Conical	5	Horseshoe Clip	11 & 9.5	Nickel	15	22

Technical Drawing

